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WASHINGTON STATE .
Registrar

@ UNIVERSITY
A 4

MEMORANDUM

TO: Catalog Subcommittee

FROM: Suzanne Lambeth, Assistant Registrar
DATE: February 13, 2015

SUBJECT: Catalog Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

The Catalog Subcommittee (CSC) will meet on Thursday, February 19th, in Lighty 403 from 3:00 - 4:30 p.m.

Please contact Suzanne Lambeth at 335-7905 or slambeth@wsu.edu if you are unable to attend. Initials in parentheses indicate

committee members with primary review responsibility.

CSC Item Course CSC
Number Number Member

Course
SUBJECT
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Jemporary,
Course?

Action Requested

[t

011 SPANISH 420 (FMR) Request to meet Writing in the
Major requirement. Sent to
All-University Writing

Committee 8/28/2014.

013a ENGLISH (SW) Revise Option Requirements
for English - Teaching Option
with Certificate and change
word in title from "Certificate"
to "Certification". [Curricular
change request and Catalog
013b ENGLISH (SW) Revise Option Requirements
for English - Teaching Option
without Certificate, and change
word in title from "Certificate"
to "Certification". [Curriculum
change and Catalog

020a TCH LRN (XN) Revise graduation
requirements for BA in
Education: Elementary
Education Teacher Certificate
[Curriculum change and

Catalog Comparison Project].

PO Box 641035, Pullman, WA 99164-1035

CSC Notes

Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
9/11/14. HOLD for [M] review. Hold
for UCORE Committee approval
[DIVRY], also.

Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
9/11/14; 10/2/14: Hold for dept.
clarification.

Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
9/11/14; 10/2/14: Hold for dept
clarification.

Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
9/18/14; 9/25/14; 11/6/14; 1/22/15;
2/12/15: Hold for dept clarification.
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020b

077

095

107

108

109

110

137

TCH LRN

HD 405

CHE 462

MUS

MUS

MUS

MUS

COMSTRAT 383

(XN)

(PK)

(SwW)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(SW)

Revise graduation
requirements for BA in
Education: Specific Subject
Teacher Certificate to remove
Schedule of Studies 4-yr plan;
includes Specific Subject Area

New course. Going through
UCORE processing for
[CAPS] designator first.

New course

Revise graduation
requirements for B MUS with
Elective Studies in Education.
[Curriculum change and
Catalog Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for BA in Music
Education - Broad
Endorsement Option.
[Curriculum change and
Catalog Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for BA in Music
Education -
Instrumental/General
Endorsement Option.
[Curriculum change and

Revise graduation
requirements for BA in Music
Education - Choral/General
Endorsement Option.
[Curriculum change and
Catalog Comparison Project]

Add Writing in the Major [M]
Requirement; Sent to Writing
Committee 10/9/2014;
Approved for [M] WC
1/15/2015.

Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed
9/18/14; 9/25/14; 1/22/15; 2/12/15:
Hold for department clarification.

Added to 10/2/14 agenda. Discussed
10/16/14; 10/23/14; 10/30/14: Temp
request pulled. Hold new course
processing for UCORE review.

Added to 10/9/14 Agenda. Discussed
10/30/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed
11/13/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed
11/13/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed
11/13/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed
11/13/14: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda. Discussed
11/20/14; 1/20/15: Hold for
department clarification.



147

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

Forestry

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

501

502

508

509

513

514

515

(SW)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

New Plan (major) for BS in
Earth and Environmental
Sciences: Forestry

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

Added to 10/23/2014 agenda.
Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015;
2/12/2015: Hold [CAPS]course
approval (NATRS 464 going through
UCORE process).

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.



172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

516

530

537

538

544

545

547

555

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

New course

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.



180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187a

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS

560

573

582

584

591

533

542

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

New course

Increase credit

New course

Increase credit; Change Title;
prereq, and description

Increase credit; revise
description slightly.

New course

New course

Revise certification/graduation
requirements for Doctor of
Nursing Practice - All Post-
Bac and Post Master of
Nursing for new regulations.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.



187b

187c

188

189a

189b

206

208

234

NURS

NURS

NURS 576

NURS

NURS

ENVR SCI 520

ENVR SCI 522

CSTM

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(SW)

(SW)

(FMR)

Revise graduation
requirements for Doctor of
Nursing Practice - Psychiatric
Mental Health Nurse
Practitioner.

Revise graduation
requirements for Doctor of
Nursing Practice - Family
Nurse Practitioner

Revise graduation
requirements for Doctor of
Nursing Practice - Family
Nurse Practitioner

Change name of Master of
Nursing Plan from Advanced
Population Health to
Population Health.

Revise Plan requirements in
Master of Nursing - Population
Health.

New course

New course

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Construction
Management [Catalog
Comparison Project (CCP)]

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/2015; 1/29/2015; 2/5/2015: Hold
for dept clarification.

Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed
1/15/2015; 1/29/2015: Hold for dept
clarification.

Added to 1/22/15 agenda. Hold for RO
review and also approval of CST M
332 and 333.



235

244

253

254

255

256

257

258

ARCH

FINE ART

PREV SCI

CSTM 332

CSTM 333

COMJOUR

COMSOC

CHEM

(FMR)

(SW)

(PK)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(SW)

(SW)

(SW)

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Architectural
Studies [Catalog Comparison
Project (CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Fine Arts - Art History
Option [Catalog Comparison
Project (CCP)]

Change degree name from
Master of Arts in Prevention
Science to Master of Science
in Prevention Science.

Change course subject,
number, and title [from ARCH
432 to CST M 332].

Change course subject and
number [from ARCH 433 to
CST M 333].

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Communication -
Journalism and Media
Production [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Communication -
Communication and Society
[Catalog Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Chemistry -
Materials Option [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Added to 1/22/15 agenda. Packets
held for review by RO. Not distributed
to CSC. Also waiting on approval of
CST M 332 and 333.

Added to 1/29/15 agenda. Packets
distributed to CSC 2/12/2015. Hold for
review.

Approved by the Provost's Office
1/21/2015. Added to 1/29/2015 agenda.

Added to 1/29/15 agenda. Discussed
1/29/15: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 1/29/15 agenda. Discussed
1/29/15: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 2/5/15 agenda.

Added to 2/5/15 agenda.

Added to 2/5/15 agenda.



259a

259b

262

263a

263b

264

265

266

CHEM

CHEM

HORT/AFS 350

MSE
MSE
CE 562
ECONS 506
ECONS 528

(SW)

(SW)

(CE)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(CE)

(CE)

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Chemistry -
Professional Option [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise requirements for Minor
in Chemistry [Catalog
Comparison Project]

New course; Requesting Temp
status for Fall 2015.

Change name of Graduate
Certificate in Nuclear
Engineering to Nuclear
Materials

Revise Requirements for
Graduate Certificate in
Nuclear Materials

New course

New course

New course

Added to 2/5/15 agenda.

Added to 2/5/15 agenda.

Added to 2/5/15 agenda.

Added to 2/5/15 agenda.

Added to 2/5/15 agenda.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.



267

268

269

270

271

272

274

275

SDC

NEUROSCI

PHARMACY

VIT ENOL

VIT ENOL

ENTOM

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

555

150

591

497

499

(FMR)

(WD)

(ME)

(CE)

(CE)

(CE)

(XN)

(XN)

Revise title, credits and add
repeat hours, prerequisite, and
description. Special course fee
is currently applied to course
and is not changing.

New course . Requesting
UCORE Designator [BSCI]
(UCORE start date 10/7/2014);
Requesting TEMP course
status for Fall 2015.

New course

New course

New course

Revise graduation
requirements for Ph.D. in
Entomology.

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in English - Literary
Studies Option [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in English - Rhetoric and
Professional Writing Option
[Catalog Comparison Project]

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda. Hold for
UCORE Committee approval.
Requesting TEMP course status also.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.



276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

ANIM SCI

GENST

GENST

GENST

MUS

MUS

MUS

MUS

(CE)

(SW)

(SwW)

(PK)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Animal Sciences -
Animal Management [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise Bachelor of Science
graduation requirements for
General Studies - Basic
Medical Sciences Plan A
[Catalog Comparison Project]

Revise Bachelor of Science
graduation requirements for
General Studies - Basic
Medical Sciences Plan B
[Catalog Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements Bachelor of Arts
in Humanities for General
Studies - Linguistics [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Music [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Music for Music
Composition [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Music for Music
Performance - Brass,
Percussion, Strings, Winds
Option [Catalog Comparison

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Music for Music
Performance - Keyboard
Option [Catalog Comparison
Project]

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.

Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.

Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.



284

285

286a

286b

287a

287b

288

289

MUS

MUS

CPT
S/PSYCH

CPT
S/IPSYCH

CPT
S/PSYCH

CPT
S/PSYCH

ENVR SCI

CPTS

485

585

486

586

483

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(SW)

(FMR)

Revise graduation requirements for
Bachelor of Arts in Music for
Music Performance - Percussion,
Saxophone, String Bass, Trumpet,
Guitar, and Keyboard (Jazz
Studies) [Catalog Comparison
Project]

Increase credit

New conjoint crosslist course

New conjoint crosslist course

New conjoint crosslist course

New conjoint crosslist course

New course

Revise graduation requirements for
Bachelor of Science in Computer
Engineering [Catalog Comparison
Project].

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.



290

291

292a

292b

292c

293

29%4a

294Db

ANIM SCI

PHYSICS

ASTRONOM

ASTRONOM

ASTRONOM

GENST

ECONS

ECONS

(ME)

(SW)

(SwW)

(SW)

(SW)

(PK)

(CE)

(CE)

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Animal Science for
Pre-Veterinary
Medicine/Science [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Physics - Standard
Option [Catalog Comparison
Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Physics -
Astrophysics Option [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements Minor in
Astronomy [Catalog
Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements Minor in Physics
[Catalog Comparison Project]

Revise graduation requirements
Bachelor of Arts in Social
Sciences for General Studies -
Personnel Psychology / Human
Resources (WSU - Vancouver
only) [Catalog Comparison
Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Economic Science -
Quantitative Economics
[Catalog Comparison Project
(CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for minor in
Agribusiness Economics
[Catalog Comparison Project
(CCP)]

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.

Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.

Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.

Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.

Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.



294c

294c

294d

294e

294f

295

296

297

ECONS

ECONS

ECONS

ECONS

ECONS

CsS

MECH

SOC

(CE)

(CE)

(CE)

(CE)

(CE)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(PK)

Revise graduation
requirements for minor in
Business Economics [Catalog
Comparison Project (CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for minor in
Business Economics [Catalog
Comparison Project (CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for minor in
Economics [Catalog
Comparison Project (CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for minor in
Environmental and Resource
Economics and Management
[Catalog Comparison Project
(CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for minor in
Sustainable Development
[Catalog Comparison Project
(CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Computer Science -
WSU Vancouver [Catalog
Comparison Project (CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Mechanical
Engineering -WSU Vancouver
[Catalog Comparison Project
(CCP)]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Arts in Sociology[Catalog
Comparison Project (CCP)]

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.



298

299

GENST

ME

(PK)

(FMR)

Revise graduation
requirements Bachelor of Arts
in Humanities for General
Studies - Religious Studies
[Catalog Comparison Project]

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Mechanical
Engineering [Catalog
Comparison Project (CCP)]

Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda.



