

## Office of the Registrar

## MEMORANDUM

TO: Catalog Subcommittee

FROM: Suzanne Lambeth, Assistant Registrar

DATE: February 13, 2015

SUBJECT: Catalog Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

The Catalog Subcommittee (CSC) will meet on Thursday, February 19th, in Lighty 403 from 3:00 - 4:30 p.m.

Please contact Suzanne Lambeth at 335-7905 or slambeth@wsu.edu if you are unable to attend. Initials in parentheses indicate committee members with primary review responsibility.

committee members with primary review responsibility.						
CSC Item Number	Course SUBJECT	<u>Course</u> <u>Number</u>	CSC Member	Action Requested	CSC Notes	
011	SPANISH	420	(FMR)	Request to meet Writing in the Major requirement. Sent to All-University Writing Committee 8/28/2014.	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/11/14. HOLD for [M] review. Hold for UCORE Committee approval [DIVR], also.	
013a	ENGLISH		(SW)	Revise Option Requirements for English - Teaching Option with Certificate and change word in title from "Certificate" to "Certification". [Curricular change request and Catalog	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/11/14; 10/2/14: Hold for dept. clarification.	
013b	ENGLISH		(SW)	Revise Option Requirements for English - Teaching Option without Certificate, <u>and change</u> word in title from "Certificate" to "Certification". [Curriculum change and Catalog	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/11/14; 10/2/14: Hold for dept clarification.	
020a	TCH LRN		(XN)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Education: Elementary Education Teacher Certificate [Curriculum change and Catalog Comparison Project].	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/18/14; 9/25/14; 11/6/14; 1/22/15; 2/12/15: Hold for dept clarification.	

020Ь	TCH LRN		(XN)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Education: Specific Subject Teacher Certificate to remove Schedule of Studies 4-yr plan; includes Specific Subject Area	Added to 9/4/14 Agenda. Discussed 9/18/14; 9/25/14; 1/22/15; 2/12/15: Hold for department clarification.
077	H D	405	(PK)	New course. Going through UCORE processing for [CAPS] designator first.	Added to 10/2/14 agenda. Discussed 10/16/14; 10/23/14; 10/30/14: Temp request pulled. Hold new course processing for UCORE review.
095	СНЕ	462	(SW)	New course	Added to 10/9/14 Agenda. Discussed 10/30/14: Hold for department clarification.
107	MUS		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for B MUS with Elective Studies in Education. [Curriculum change and Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed 11/13/14: Hold for department clarification.
108	MUS		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Music Education - Broad Endorsement Option. [Curriculum change and Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed 11/13/14: Hold for department clarification.
109	MUS		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Music Education - Instrumental/General Endorsement Option. [Curriculum change and	Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed 11/13/14: Hold for department clarification.
110	MUS		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for BA in Music Education - Choral/General Endorsement Option. [Curriculum change and Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 10/9/14 agenda. Discussed 11/13/14: Hold for department clarification.
137	COMSTRAT	383	(SW)	Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement; Sent to Writing Committee 10/9/2014; Approved for [M] WC 1/15/2015.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda. Discussed 11/20/14; 1/20/15: Hold for department clarification.

147	Forestry		(SW)	New Plan (major) for BS in Earth and Environmental Sciences: Forestry	Added to 10/23/2014 agenda. Discussed 12/11/14; 1/15/2015; 2/12/2015: Hold [CAPS]course approval (NATRS 464 going through UCORE process).
164	NURS	501	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
165	NURS	502	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
166	NURS	508	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
167	NURS	509	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
168	NURS	513	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
169	NURS	514	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
170	NURS	515	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

172	NURS	516	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
173	NURS	530	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
174	NURS	537	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
175	NURS	538	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
176	NURS	544	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
177	NURS	545	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
178	NURS	547	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
179	NURS	555	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

180	NURS	560	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
181	NURS	573	(ME)	Increase credit	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
182	NURS	582	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
183	NURS	584	(ME)	Increase credit; Change Title; prereq, and description	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
184	NURS	591	(ME)	Increase credit; revise description slightly.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
185	NURS	533	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
186	NURS	542	(ME)	New course	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
187a	NURS		(ME)	Revise certification/graduation requirements for Doctor of Nursing Practice - All Post- Bac and Post Master of Nursing for new regulations.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.

187b	NURS		(ME)	Revise graduation requirements for Doctor of Nursing Practice - Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
187c	NURS		(ME)	Revise graduation requirements for Doctor of Nursing Practice - Family Nurse Practitioner	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
188	NURS	576	(ME)	Revise graduation requirements for Doctor of Nursing Practice - Family Nurse Practitioner	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
189a	NURS		(ME)	Change name of Master of Nursing Plan from Advanced Population Health to <b>Population Health</b> .	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
189b	NURS		(ME)	Revise Plan requirements in Master of Nursing - Population Health.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda.
206	ENVR SCI	520	(SW)	New course	Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/2015; 1/29/2015; 2/5/2015: Hold for dept clarification.
208	ENVR SCI	522	(SW)	New course	Added to 11/6/14 agenda. Discussed 1/15/2015; 1/29/2015: Hold for dept clarification.
234	CST M		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Construction Management [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda. Hold for RO review and also approval of CST M 332 and 333.

235	ARCH		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Architectural Studies [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/22/15 agenda. Packets held for review by RO. Not distributed to CSC. Also waiting on approval of CST M 332 and 333.
244	FINE ART		(SW)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Fine Arts - Art History Option [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 1/29/15 agenda. Packets distributed to CSC 2/12/2015. Hold for review.
253	PREV SCI		(PK)	Change degree name from Master of Arts in Prevention Science to Master of Science in Prevention Science.	Approved by the Provost's Office 1/21/2015. Added to 1/29/2015 agenda.
254	CST M	332	(FMR)	Change course subject, number, and title [from ARCH 432 to CST M 332].	Added to 1/29/15 agenda. Discussed 1/29/15: Hold for department clarification.
255	CST M	333	(FMR)	Change course subject and number [from ARCH 433 to CST M 333].	Added to 1/29/15 agenda. Discussed 1/29/15: Hold for department clarification.
256	COMJOUR		(SW)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Communication - Journalism and Media Production [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/5/15 agenda.
257	COMSOC		(SW)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Communication - Communication and Society [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/5/15 agenda.
258	СНЕМ		(SW)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Chemistry - Materials Option [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/5/15 agenda.

	259a	СНЕМ		(SW)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Chemistry - Professional Option [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/5/15 agenda.
	259b	СНЕМ		(SW)	Revise requirements for Minor in Chemistry [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/5/15 agenda.
X	262	HORT/AFS	350	(CE)	New course; Requesting Temp status for Fall 2015.	Added to 2/5/15 agenda.
	263a	MSE		(FMR)	Change name of Graduate Certificate in Nuclear Engineering to Nuclear Materials	Added to 2/5/15 agenda.
	263b	MSE		(FMR)	Revise Requirements for Graduate Certificate in Nuclear Materials	Added to 2/5/15 agenda.
	264	CE	562	(FMR)	New course	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.
	265	ECONS	506	(CE)	New course	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.
	266	ECONS	528	(CE)	New course	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

	267	SDC	555	(FMR)	Revise title, credits and add repeat hours, prerequisite, and description. Special course fee is currently applied to course and is not changing.	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.
X	268	NEUROSCI	150	(WD)	New course . Requesting UCORE Designator [BSCI] (UCORE start date 10/7/2014); Requesting TEMP course status for Fall 2015.	Added to 2/12/15 agenda. Hold for UCORE Committee approval. Requesting TEMP course status also.
	269	PHARMACY	591	(ME)	New course	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.
	270	VIT ENOL	497	(CE)	New course	Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.
	271	VIT ENOL	499	(CE)	New course	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.
	272	ENTOM		(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for Ph.D. in Entomology.	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.
	274	ENGLISH		(XN)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in English - Literary Studies Option [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.
	275	ENGLISH		(XN)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in English - Rhetoric and Professional Writing Option [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

276	ANIM SCI	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Animal Sciences - Animal Management [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.
277	GENST	(SW)	Revise Bachelor of Science graduation requirements for General Studies - Basic Medical Sciences Plan A [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.
278	GENST	(SW)	Revise Bachelor of Science graduation requirements for General Studies - Basic Medical Sciences Plan B [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.
279	GENST	(PK)	Revise graduation requirements Bachelor of Arts in Humanities for General Studies - Linguistics [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.
280	MUS	(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Music [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
281	MUS	(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Music for Music Composition [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
282	MUS	(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Music for Music Performance - Brass, Percussion, Strings, Winds Option [Catalog Comparison	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
283	MUS	(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Music for Music Performance - Keyboard Option [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

	284	MUS		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Music for Music Performance - Percussion, Saxophone, String Bass, Trumpet, Guitar, and Keyboard (Jazz Studies) [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
	285	MUS		(FMR)	Increase credit	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
X	286a	CPT S/PSYCH	485	(FMR)	New conjoint crosslist course	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
X	286ь	CPT S/PSYCH	585	(FMR)	New conjoint crosslist course	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
X	287a	CPT S/PSYCH	486	(FMR)	New conjoint crosslist course	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
X	287ь	CPT S/PSYCH	586	(FMR)	New conjoint crosslist course	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
	288	ENVR SCI	483	(SW)	New course	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
	289	CPT S		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering [Catalog Comparison Project].	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

290	ANIM SCI	(ME)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Animal Science for Pre-Veterinary Medicine/Science [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
291	PHYSICS	(SW)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Physics - Standard Option [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.
292a	ASTRONOM	(SW)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Physics - Astrophysics Option [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.
292b	ASTRONOM	(SW)	Revise graduation requirements Minor in Astronomy [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.
292c	ASTRONOM	(SW)	Revise graduation requirements Minor in Physics [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.
293	GENST	(РК)	Revise graduation requirements Bachelor of Arts in Social Sciences for General Studies - Personnel Psychology / Human Resources (WSU - Vancouver only) [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.
294a	ECONS	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Economic Science - Quantitative Economics [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
294b	ECONS	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for minor in Agribusiness Economics [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

294c	ECONS	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for minor in Business Economics [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
294c	ECONS	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for minor in Business Economics [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
294d	ECONS	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for minor in Economics [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
294e	ECONS	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for minor in Environmental and Resource Economics and Management [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
294f	ECONS	(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for minor in Sustainable Development [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
295	CS	(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Computer Science - WSU Vancouver [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
296	МЕСН	(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering -WSU Vancouver [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.
297	SOC	(PK)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Arts in Sociology[Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.

298	GENST	(РК)	Revise graduation requirements Bachelor of Arts in Humanities for General Studies - Religious Studies [Catalog Comparison Project]	Added to 2/19/2015 agenda.
299	ME	(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering [Catalog Comparison Project (CCP)]	Added to 2/19/15 agenda.